    “Performance that’s Built to Last!”
Phone: 419.502.2780
Fax: 419.625.1247
Industrial Batch Ovens
Operating Temperature
• 150°F - 350°F (66°C -177°C)
Heating Source & Capacity

Model: SWR03EH
Normal Duty Walk-In Oven
LEWCO Normal-Duty Batch Ovens are designed for common
applications, such as pre-heating, drying, and baking. These
models offer quality and performance at economical prices.
Heavy-duty construction and industry standard components
yield durable and reliable equipment. The SWR series features
a rear mounted heater box, which is ideal for installations
with height restrictions. Each unit is fully assembled, wired,
and tested prior to shipment. All LEWCO ovens are
manufactured to meet the requirements of NFPA 86.
Industrial Batch Ovens Model: SWR03EH
NOTE: Sizes are approximate. LEWCO, Inc. reserves
the right to change specifications without notice. 2
"W "D "H "W "D "H
SWR03EH-48-48-60 81 106 72 24 48 48 60 80 36 1,000 1 12.50 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-48-48-72 83 106 84 24 48 48 72 96 36 1,400 1 14.58 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-48-48-96 87 106 108 24 48 48 96 128 36 1,700 1 13.28 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-48-72-72 87 130 84 24 48 72 72 144 36 1,700 1 11.81 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-48-72-96 93 130 108 24 48 72 96 192 36 2,500 2 13.02 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-48-96-72 93 154 84 24 48 96 72 192 36 2,500 2 13.02 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-48-96-96 95 158 108 24 48 96 96 256 45 3,000 2 11.72 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-60-60-60 95 118 72 30 60 60 60 125 36 1,400 1 11.20 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-60-60-72 99 118 84 30 60 60 72 150 36 1,700 1 11.33 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-60-60-96 105 118 108 30 60 60 96 200 36 2,500 2 12.50 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-60-72-72 105 130 84 30 60 72 72 180 36 2,500 2 13.88 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-60-72-96 107 134 108 30 60 72 96 240 45 3,000 2 12.50 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-60-96-96 111 164 108 30 60 96 96 320 45 4,000 3 12.50 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-72-72-72 117 130 84 36 72 72 72 216 36 2,500 2 11.57 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-72-72-96 123 134 108 36 72 72 96 288 45 3,500 3 12.15 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-72-96-96 127 168 108 36 72 96 96 384 54 4,500 3 11.72 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SWR03EH-72-120-96 131 198 108 36 72 120 96 480 63 5,500 3 11.46 N/A N/A 0 Yes
"W "D "H "W "D "H
SWR03EH-48-48-60 81 106 123 24 48 48 60 80 36 1,000 1 12.50 62 1/4 0.06 Yes
SWR03EH-48-48-72 83 106 135 24 48 48 72 96 36 1,400 1 14.58 62 1/4 0.06 Yes
SWR03EH-48-48-96 87 106 159 24 48 48 96 128 36 1,700 1 13.28 62 1/4 0.06 Yes